
 
 

 

F. No. TU/Dean/SoE/15-22/2020-21/7789                                       Date: 22-12-2020     

 

 
NOTIFICATION  

 
All 1st semester students ( B.Tech and M.Tech programmes )  under School of 
Engineering are hereby informed that they need not to come physically for 
verification of documents. The self-attested pending documents, if any, like 
final semester's marksheets and  pass certificate etc. can be send by post or by  
e-mail to the concerned department. The Migration certificate in original is to 
be submitted to the Controller of Examination only when students come to the 
campus. The  physical verification of documents with the originals will be done 
when the students  will be in the university campus.  
 
The following information is provided for document verification matter. 
 

Department Contact person  Email & Ph No Time   
Computer Science & 
Engineering  

Mrs. Pranati Boro pranati@tezu.ernet.in 
Ph. 03712275100 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Monday  to 
Friday 
09 AM to 
05 PM 

Electronics & 
Communication 
Engg. 

Mr. Suren Baruah suren@tezu.ernet.in 
Ph. 03712275250 

Electrical 
Engineering 

Mr Zakir Hussain zakir07@tezu.ernet.in 
Ph. 03712275250 

Mechanical 
Engineering 

Mrs. Dipanjali Sinha dsinha@tezu.ernet.in 
Ph. 03712275850 

Food Engineering & 
Technology 

Mr. Krishna Borah 
 

krishnab@tezu.ernet.in 
Ph. 03712275700 

Civil Engineering Mr. Parama Nanda 
Chauhan 

chauhan@tezu.ernet.in 
Ph. 03712275950 

Energy  Ms. Polly 
Rajbonshi  

poli227@ tezu.ernet.in 
Ph: 03712275300 

Office of the Dean, School of Engineering  Ph: 03712273500 
Mobile : 9954449473 

 

 
          (Prof. Smriti Kumar Sinha) 
        Dean, soE 

 

तेजपुर िव᳡िव᳒ालय 

(कᱶ ᮤीय िव᳡िव᳒ालय) 
नपाम, तेजपुर, असम, ७८४०२८  

सकंाया᭟यᭃ का कायाᭅलय, अिभयािंᮢकᳱ िव᳒ापीठ 

 TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 
 

(A Central University) 
 

Napaam, Tezpur, Assam, 784028 
 

OFFICE OF THE DEAN, SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 

कुला᭟यᭃ का सवᲃᱫम िव᳡िव᳒ालय पुर᭭कार, २०१६  और   एन आई आर एफ़ भारत रᱹ᳴कंग २०१६   : नं . ०५ 
Visitor's Best University Award 2016 and No. 05 in NIRF India Ranking 2016 


